

Sponsorship Form

Dear Sponsor,

The **Texas Elite Fastpitch – Gold Girls Select Softball** team is currently looking for sponsors for the upcoming 2019 season. Your sponsorship will provide these young girls with a safe and fun environment where they can learn to excel at the game of softball, make friends for a lifetime; participate in an activity that teaches sportsmanship, teamwork, responsibility, family interaction, and shapes the children of our community. Our success comes largely in part from the generosity provided through sponsorships and donations by local area business leaders. In turn, we encourage all of our softball families and friends to patronize our generous sponsors. The Texas Elite Fastpitch – Gold Girls Select Softball team is a tax-exempt organization as described in the Internal Revenue CODE 501 (C)(3). Our tax ID is 75-2944528, making your donation completely tax deductible.

Your sponsorship in our program helps to provide in part the following to our young girls:

Training Equipment & Practice Tools
 Uniforms
 Tournament Entry Fees
 Travel Expenses
 Training Videos for Recruitment
 College Hosted Training Camps
 Player Scholarships

There are five levels of sponsorship to select from with a breakdown of what each level offers below:

	Single	Double	Triple	Home Run	Grand Slam
Name of Company listed on website	•	•	•	•	•
Company linked through our social media sites		*	•	•	•
Sponsor plaque with team photo(s)			*	•	•
Company name listed on team banner				•	•
Receipt of 1 team warm up jacket					•
Availability	ULTD	ULTD	ULTD	3	1
Sponsorship Fees	\$250	\$500	\$750	\$1,000	\$2,000

Thank you in advance for your consideration of sponsorship for the **Texas Elite Fastpitch - Gold Girls Select Softball** team.

Tim Swanson
General Manager - Coach
Texas Elite ASA
tswanson@texaselitefastpitch.com
281-780-3592



Sponsorship Form

Name of Business:				
Business Website URL:				
Sponsorship Level				
Single \$250 Double \$500 T	riple \$750 Home Run \$1,000 Grand Slam \$2,000			
Other				
Sponsor Contact Information				
Name:				
Street Address:				
Suite/Apt. No.:	City:			
State:	Zip Code:			
Phone:	Email:			
Checks should be made payable to: Texas Elite				
Please note recipient on bottom of check: Player Name and/or Team Name				
Please return your sponsorship form and check to: Texas Elite ASA				

C/O Tim Swanson 6911 Terrace Rdg Katy, TX 77494